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Nashville Angels

Income
General
Love Box
Dare to Dream
Special Events
Total Income

Expenses
General
Love Box
Dare to Dream
Special Events
Payroll
Marketing
Total Expenses

2020

Proposed Budget

B BB

B P HH PR RSB

46,000.00
800.00
200.00

85,000.00

132,000.00

21,200.00
1,800.00
1,200.00

30,000.00

72,251.74
5,000.00

131,451.74
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